96
Hotpod® Supplemental Duct Mounted Heating System
• Use to heat cold rooms or additions without upgrading central
system
• Fan only operation for increased cfm output for A/C cycles
• 6" 1000/500 Watt and 8" 1440/720 Watt models available
• Two stage operation
• 120V corded and hard wire models available
• 10' Cord length on corded models
• Zero clearance for all models
• All models include UT8003 low voltage thermostat
• Optional wireless thermostat
• Silent boot option available for rigid duct applications only.
• Made in U.S.A. with domestic and foreign components.
• Patented: Patent No. 8,285,127, 8,625,976, 8,787,738
HotPod - Features
Standard HotPod® Models
6” Hotpod8” Hotpod
Standard SilentBooster® Models
6” SilentBooster®
8” SilentBooster®
SilentBooster® - Features
•	 120V corded and hardwire models available
•	 Adds 120 CFM Boost to duct heating or ventilation applications
•	 Can utilize optional TPI SilentBoot™ for whisper quiet operation in
rigid duct application.
•	 14” of duct, 4’ from register is all that is needed for installation
•	 Optional wireless thermostat can be utilized to control SilentBooster
to increase room comfort
SilentBooster® Supplemental Duct Mounted Boosting System
Moisture Control System - Features
• 120V, 8” Ducted Booster Fan; De-humidistat included
• Includes all ductwork and outside damper / 6” to 8” adapters available
• Uses Heavy Duty booster fan to eliminate humidity from basements,
crawl spaces, or damp areas.
• Made in U.S.A. with foreign and domestic componets.
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS MIN.CIRC.
SIZE (AMP)
TEMP
RISE (F)
WT.
(LBS) RPM CFM NEMA
PLUG
DIMENSION
L x W x H (In.)
02900702 HP6-1000120-2T 6” INLET, HARDWIRE 1000/500 120 8.33 26 4 1500 130 NA 10 1⁄2 x 8 1⁄2 x 6
02900402 HP6-1000120-2CT 6” INLET, WITH CORD SET 1000/500 120 8.33 26 4 1500 130 5-15P 10 1⁄2 x 8 1⁄2 x 6
02900802 HP8-1440120-2T 8” INLET, HARDWIRE 1440/720 120 12.6 23 6 1500 210 NA 11 x 10 1⁄2 x 8
02900602 HP8-1440120-2CT 8” INLET, WITH CORD SET 1440/720 120 12.6 23 6 1500 210 5-15P 11 x 10 1⁄2 x 8
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION VOLTS MIN.CIRC.
SIZE (AMP)
WT.
(LBS) RPM CFM NEMA
PLUG
DIMENSION
L x W x H (In.)
02903702 SB6-120-T 6” SilentBooster (Hardwire) 120 15 4 1500 130 NA 10 1⁄2 x 8 1⁄2 x 6
02903802 SB6-120-CT 6” SilentBooster (w/Cord Set) 120 15 4 1500 130 5-15P 10 1⁄2 x 8 1⁄2 x 6
02903902 SB8-120-T 8”SilentBooster (Hardwire) 120 15 4 1500 210 NA 11 x 10 1⁄2 x 8
02904002 SB8-120-CT 8” SilentBooster (w/Cord Set) 120 15 4 1500 210 5-15P 11 x 10 1⁄2 x 8
MOISTURE CONTROL SYSTEM
02904102 MCS120-8CT 8” Moisture Control System 120 15 4 1500 210 5-15P 11 x 10 1⁄2 x 8